2018/2019

Southwest Legacy High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Titans

Time

Opponent

Location

Feb 2

Feb 9

Feb 12

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 26

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 12

Mar 15

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 AM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:30 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:15 PM

11:05 AM

5:20 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

vs Edison

@ South San

vs Kennedy

@ Veterans Memorial Judson

@ Southside

@ Poth

@ Hondo

@ TBA

@ TBA

vs Uvalde

vs Stevens

vs Harlandale

vs Highlands

vs Veterans Memorial Judson

vs Warren

@ Medina Valley

@ Pearsall

@ Lytle

@ Crystal City

@ Poth

vs Southwest

@ Harlan

Titan Baseball Field

South San Antonio High School

Titan Baseball Field

Judson High School

Southside High School

Titan Baseball Field

Titan Baseball Field

Titan Baseball Field

Titan Baseball Field

Titan Baseball Field

Titan Baseball Field

Medina Valley High School

Titan Baseball Field

Northside Baseball Field 1/2




Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 29

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 18

Apr 23

Apr 26

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Eagle Pass Winn

@ Somerset

vs Floresville

vs Southside

@ Uvalde

vs Medina Valley

@ Harlandale

@ Southwest

vs Harlan

@ Eagle Pass Winn

vs Somerset

@ Floresville

Titan Baseball Field

Somerset High School

Titan Baseball Field

Titan Baseball Field

Uvalde High School

Titan Baseball Field

Tejeda Complex/Memorial Stadium

SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL

Titan Baseball Field

EAGLE PASS SAC

Titan Baseball Field

Floresville High School




