

2018/2019

Southwest Legacy High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Titans

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 2	12:00 PM	vs Edison	Titan Baseball Field
Feb 9	10:00 AM	@ South San	South San Antonio High School
Feb 12	5:00 PM	vs Kennedy	Titan Baseball Field
Feb 16	5:00 PM	@ Veterans Memorial Judson	Judson High School
Feb 19	7:00 PM	@ Southside	Southside High School
Feb 21	8:30 AM	@ Poth	
Feb 21	1:00 PM	@ Hondo	
Feb 22	5:00 PM	@ TBA	
Feb 23	5:00 PM	@ TBA	
Feb 26	7:00 PM	vs Uvalde	Titan Baseball Field
Feb 28	12:00 PM	vs Stevens	Titan Baseball Field
Feb 28	7:30 PM	vs Harlandale	Titan Baseball Field
Mar 1	2:30 PM	vs Highlands	Titan Baseball Field
Mar 1	5:00 PM	vs Veterans Memorial Judson	Titan Baseball Field
Mar 2	5:00 PM	vs Warren	Titan Baseball Field
Mar 5	7:00 PM	@ Medina Valley	Medina Valley High School
Mar 7	1:00 PM	@ Pearsall	
Mar 7	3:15 PM	@ Lytle	
Mar 9	11:05 AM	@ Crystal City	
Mar 9	5:20 PM	@ Poth	
Mar 12	2:00 PM	vs Southwest	Titan Baseball Field
Mar 15	12:00 PM	@ Harlan	Northside Baseball Field 1/2

Mar 19	7:00 PM	vs Eagle Pass Winn	Titan Baseball Field	
Mar 22	7:00 PM	@ Somerset	Somerset High School	
Mar 26	7:00 PM	vs Floresville	Titan Baseball Field	
Mar 29	7:00 PM	vs Southside	Titan Baseball Field	
Apr 2	7:00 PM	@ Uvalde	Uvalde High School	
Apr 5	7:00 PM	vs Medina Valley	Titan Baseball Field	
Apr 9	7:00 PM	@ Harlandale	Tejeda Complex/Memorial Stadium	
Apr 12	7:00 PM	@ Southwest	SOUTHWEST HIGH SCHOOL	
Apr 16	7:00 PM	vs Harlan	Titan Baseball Field	
Apr 18	7:00 PM	@ Eagle Pass Winn	EAGLE PASS SAC	
Apr 23	7:00 PM	vs Somerset	Titan Baseball Field	
Apr 26	7:00 PM	@ Floresville	Floresville High School	